
MATHS CRACKER FOR BANK & INSURANCE EXAMS 2025
COMPLETE QUANTS TOPIC WISE 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 SIMPLIFICATION - 1
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 SIMPLIFICATION - 2
Thursday, April 17, 2025 APPROXIMATION - 1

Friday, April 18, 2025 APPROXIMATION - 2
Monday, April 21, 2025 MISSING & WRONG NUMBER SERIES - 1
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 MISSING & WRONG NUMBER SERIES - 2

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 QUADRATIC EQUATIONS - 1
Thursday, April 24, 2025 QUADRATIC EQUATIONS - 2

Friday, April 25, 2025 RATIO - 1
Monday, April 28, 2025 RATIO - 1
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 PARTNERSHIP -1

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 PARTNERSHIP -2
Thursday, May 1, 2025 AGES -1

Friday, May 2, 2025 AGES- 2
Monday, May 5, 2025 AVERAGE - 1
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 AVERAGE - 2

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 MIXTURE & ALLIGATION - 1
Thursday, May 8, 2025 MIXTURE & ALLIGATION - 2

Friday, May 9, 2025 PERCENTAGE - 1
Monday, May 12, 2025 PERCENTAGE - 2
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 PROFIT & LOSS  , DISCOUNT -1

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 PROFIT & LOSS  , DISCOUNT -2
Thursday, May 15, 2025 SI & CI - 1

Friday, May 16, 2025 SI & CI - 2
Monday, May 19, 2025 TIME & WORK , PIPES & CISTERN - 1
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 TIME & WORK , PIPES & CISTERN - 2

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 SPEED DISTANCE & TIME - 1
Thursday, May 22, 2025 SPEED DISTANCE & TIME - 2

Friday, May 23, 2025 TRAIN & BOAT - 1



Monday, May 26, 2025 TRAIN & BOAT - 2
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 PERMUTATION & COMBINATION 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 PROBABLILITY
Thursday, May 29, 2025 MENSURATION - 1

Friday, May 30, 2025 MENSURATION - 2
Monday, June 2, 2025 QUANTITY COMPARISON
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 DATA SUFFICIENCY

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 DATA INTERPRETATION -1
Thursday, June 5, 2025 DATA INTERPRETATION -2

Friday, June 6, 2025 DATA INTERPRETATION -3

IBPS RRB 2025 | PRE + MAINS | MATHS CRACKER
Monday, June 9, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB CLERK) - 1

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB CLERK) - 2
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB PO) - 3
Thursday, June 12, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB PO) - 4

Friday, June 13, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( RRB MAINS ) - 1
Saturday, June 14, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( RRB MAINS ) - 2
Monday, June 16, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB  CLERK) - 5
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB CLERK) - 6

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB PO) - 7
Thursday, June 19, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB PO) - 8

Friday, June 20, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( RRB MAINS ) - 3
Saturday, June 21, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( RRB MAINS ) - 4
Monday, June 23, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB  CLERK) - 9
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB  CLERK) - 10

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB  PO) - 11
Thursday, June 26, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB  PO) - 12

Friday, June 27, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( RRB MAINS ) - 5
Saturday, June 28, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( RRB MAINS ) - 6
Monday, June 30, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB  CLERK) - 13
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB  CLERK) - 14



Wednesday, July 2, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB  PO) - 15
Thursday, July 3, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (RRB  PO) - 16

Friday, July 4, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( RRB MAINS ) - 7
Saturday, July 5, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( RRB MAINS ) - 8

SBI PO & CLERK | IBPS PO & CLERK 2025 | PRE + MAINS | MATHS CRACKER
Monday, July 7, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 1
Tuesday, July 8, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 2

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 3
Thursday, July 10, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 4

Friday, July 11, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 1
Saturday, July 12, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 2
Monday, July 14, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 5
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 6

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 7
Thursday, July 17, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 8

Friday, July 18, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 3
Saturday, July 19, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 4
Monday, July 21, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 9
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 10

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 11
Thursday, July 24, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 12

Friday, July 25, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 5
Saturday, July 26, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 6
Monday, July 28, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 13
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 14

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 15
Thursday, July 31, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 16
Friday, August 1, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 7

Saturday, August 2, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 8
Monday, August 4, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 17
Tuesday, August 5, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 18



Wednesday, August 6, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 19
Thursday, August 7, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (IBPS & SBI PO) - 20

Friday, August 8, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 9
Saturday, August 9, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 10
Monday, August 11, 2025 MOST EXPECTED PAPER - 1
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 MOST EXPECTED PAPER - 2

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 MOST EXPECTED PAPER - 3
Thursday, August 14, 2025 EXAM BEFORE EXAM

SBI  CLERK & IBPS CLERK 2025 | PRE + MAINS | MATHS CRACKER
Monday, August 18, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 1
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 2

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 3
Thursday, August 21, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 11

Friday, August 22, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 12
Saturday, August 23, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 13
Monday, August 25, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 4
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 5

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 6
Thursday, August 28, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 13

Friday, August 29, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 14
Saturday, August 30, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 15

Monday, September 1, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 7
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 8

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 9
Thursday, September 4, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 16

Friday, September 5, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 17
Saturday, September 6, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 18
Monday, September 8, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 10
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 11

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 12
Thursday, September 11, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 19



Friday, September 12, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 20
Saturday, September 13, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 21
Monday, September 15, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 13
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 14

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 15
Thursday, September 18, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 22

Friday, September 19, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 23
Saturday, September 20, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 24
Monday, September 22, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 16
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 17

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 18
Thursday, September 25, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 25

Friday, September 26, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 26
Saturday, September 27, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 27
Monday, September 29, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 19
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 MATHS CRACKER (SBI CLERK & IBPS CLERK ) - 20
Wednesday, October 1, 2025 MOST EXPECTED QUESTIONS
Thursday, October 2, 2025 EXAM BEFORE EXAM
Monday, October 6, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 28
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 29

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 MATHS CRACKER ( IBPS & SBI PO MAINS ) - 30

IBPS RRB PO/CLERK & IBPS & SBI CLERK MAINS 2025 | PRE + MAINS | MATHS CRACKER
Monday, October 13, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 1
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 2

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 3
Thursday, October 16, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 1

Friday, October 17, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 2
Saturday, October 18, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 3
Monday, October 27, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 4
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 5

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 6



Thursday, October 30, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 4
Friday, October 31, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 5

Saturday, November 1, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 6
Monday, November 3, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 7
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 8

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 9
Thursday, November 6, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 7

Friday, November 7, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 8
Saturday, November 8, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 9
Monday, November 10, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 10
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 11

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 12
Thursday, November 13, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 10

Friday, November 14, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 11
Saturday, November 15, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 12
Monday, November 17, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 13
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 14

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB PO & CLERK ) - 15
Thursday, November 20, 2025 MOST EXPECTED QUESTIONS
Monday, November 24, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 13
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 14

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 MATHS CRACKER MAINS - 15
Monday, December 1, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB  CLERK ) - 16
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB  CLERK ) - 17

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB  CLERK ) - 18
Thursday, December 4, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB  CLERK ) - 19

Friday, December 5, 2025 MATHS CRACKER PRELIMS (RRB  CLERK ) - 20

IBPS RRB PO/CLERK MAINS 2025 |  MATHS CRACKER
IBPS RRB PO MAINS 2025 |  MATHS CRACKER

Monday, December 8, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 1
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 2



Wednesday, December 10, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 3
Thursday, December 11, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 4

Friday, December 12, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 5
Saturday, December 13, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 6
Monday, December 15, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 7
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 8

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 9
Thursday, December 18, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 10

Friday, December 19, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 11
Saturday, December 20, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 12
Monday, December 22, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 13
Tuesday, December 23, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 14

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 15
Thursday, December 25, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 16

Friday, December 26, 2025 MATHS CRACKER RRB PO MAINS - 17

IBPS RRB CLERK MAINS 2025 |  MATHS CRACKER
Monday, January 5, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 1
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 2

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 3
Thursday, January 8, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 4

Friday, January 9, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 5
Saturday, January 10, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 6
Monday, January 12, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 7
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 8

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 9
Thursday, January 15, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 10

Friday, January 16, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 11
Saturday, January 17, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 12
Monday, January 19, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 13
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 14

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 15



Thursday, January 22, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 16
Friday, January 23, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 17

Saturday, January 24, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 18
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 19

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 MATHS CRACKER RRB CLERK MAINS - 20
Thursday, January 29, 2026 MOST EXPECTED QUESTIONS


